
1.runde 2.runde 3.runde i alt Placering

Henning Schiøtt RMK 4049 29 22 25 76 1

Leif Bæk RIK 4040 25 25 27 77 2

Carsten Berg SIF 18003 28 24 27 79 3

Jeppe Vitten Jensen SIF 18061 30 25 25 80 4

Karsten Jørgensen RMK 4031 23 30 27 80 5

Dennis Røntved AMK 17047 31 26 25 82 6

Elén Gade AMK 17014 27 27 29 83 7

Jesper Normann MKA 52002 27 29 27 83 8

Peder Jakobsen RIK 25005 28 31 30 89 9

Poul Jørgensen AMK 17012 30 28 32 90 10

Hanne Madsen AMK 17043 31 31 29 91 11

Jan Vitten SIF 18022 37 25 30 92 12

Per Dideriksen RMK 4042 30 33 31 94 13

Lis Schiøtt RMK 4050 28 32 36 96 14

Helen Norup AMK 17063 31 37 29 97 15

Lars Christiansen SIF 18052 30 31 38 99 16

Kirsten Vitten SIF 18028 40 32 29 101 17

Ove Vitten SIF 18024 36 33 34 103 18

Egon Berg SIF 18019 37 31 36 104 19

Bente Strandberg AMK 17048 33 38 38 109 20

Ulla Jørgensen RMK 4033 43 32 36 111 21

Carl Ejnar Døssing SIF 18021 38 37 42 117 22

Anna Lise Berg SIF 1820 38 45 37 120 23

Aalborg 17.09,17



SIF RIK RMK AMK I alt Snit Placering

Henning Schiøtt RMK 4049 79 125 85 76 365 30,42 1

Peder Jakobsen RIK 25005 79 119 84 89 371 30,92 2

Leif Bæk RIK 4040 84 123 89 77 373 31,08 3

Carsten Berg SIF 18003 81 149 87 79 396 33,00 4

Jeppe Vitten Jensen SIF 18061 82 159 87 80 408 34,00 5

Jan Vitten SIF 18022 78 141 103 92 414 34,50 6

Per Dideriksen RMK 4042 87 155 88 94 424 35,33 7

Karsten Jørgensen RMK 4031 93 176 86 80 435 36,25 8

Lars Christiansen SIF 18052 99 165 95 99 458 38,17 9

Lis Schiøtt RMK 4050 103 169 90 96 458 38,17 10

Helen Norup AMK 17063 115 150 98 97 460 38,33 11

Elén Gade AMK 17014 122 176 96 83 477 39,75 12

Ove Vitten SIF 18024 87 185 102 103 477 39,75 13

Poul Jørgensen AMK 17012 110 175 104 90 479 39,92 14

Egon Berg SIF 18019 98 194 105 104 501 41,75 15

Kirsten Vitten SIF 18028 113 192 99 101 505 42,08 16

Bente Strandberg AMK 17048 109 195 105 109 518 43,17 17

Anna Lise Berg SIF 18020 142 200 137 120 599 49,92 18

Jesper Normann MKA 52002 93 80 83 256 28,44 19

Stig Rasmussen RMK 4048 75 131 81 287 31,89 20

Dennis Røntved AMK 17047 149 87 82 318 35,33 21

Ulla Jørgensen RMK 4033 121 100 111 332 36,89 22

Hanne Madsen AMK 17043 166 95 91 352 39,11 23

Marvel Gregersen SIF 18033 104 156 92 352 39,11 24

Richardt Dyhr SIF 18025 93 165 94 352 39,11 25

Carl Ejnar Døssing SIF 18021 106 189 117 412 45,78 26

Erik Meldgaard RMK 4001 77 73 150 25,00 27

John Rasmussen RMK 4051 99 99 33,00 28

Torben Larsen MKA 52222 106 106 35,33 29

Miku Gaardmann MKA 52300 120 120 40,00 30
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